AFELLOW

REALISTIC MANNEQUINS



RITA-T SERIES

THE POSTER

RITAL-T

HEIGHT:
NECK:
SHOULDER:
CHEST:
WAIST:
HIP:
FOOT:

RITA2-T

HEIGHT:
NECK:

SHOULDER:

CHEST:
WAIST:
HIP:
FOOT:

RITA3-T

HEIGHT:
NECK:
SHOULDER:
CHEST:
WAIST:
HIP:
FOOT :




MZ-FM SERIES

POSTER

HE
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MZ-FMO1 d k"

HEIGHT: 182CM
NECK: 33CM
SHOULDER: 36.5CM
CHEST: 83.5CM
WAIST: 66CM
HIP: 92CM
FOOT: 22CM

CTN. :BODY:90*44*34CM
ARMS&LEGS:112*41*31CM
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MZ-FMO1-G o
HEIGHT - 182¢M
NECK: 33
SHOULDER: 36.5CH
CHEST: 83.5CH
WAIST: 66CH
HIP: 920
FOOT: 2200

CTN. :BODY :90*44*34CM
ARMS&LEGS:112*41*31CM



FMO2 SERIES

THE POSTER

FM02

HEIGHT: 181CM
SHOULDER: 42CM
CHEST: 84CM
WAIST: 66CM
HIP: 94CM

CTN.: BODY:102*43*35CM
LEGS&ARMS :118*42*32CM




DC SERIES

THE POSTER

THE MEASUREMENT OF THE MODOL

DC3
HEIGHT:
SHOULDER:
CHEST:

WAIST:
HIP:




AD SERIES

THE POSTER

THE MEASUREMENT OF THE MODOL

i

HEIGHT:
SHOULDER:
CHEST:
WAIST:
HIP:

176CM
43CM
83CM
63CM
90CM

HEIGHT:

SHOULDER:

CHEST:
WAIST:
HIP:

177CM
45CM
82CM
61CM
88CM

HEIGHT:
SHOULDER:
CHEST:
WAIST:
HIP:
CTN.:

177CM
45CM
82CM
61CM
88CM
111*42*37CM

HEIGHT:

SHOULDER:

CHEST:
WAIST:
HIP:
CTN.:

177CM
45CM
82CM
61CM
88CM
111*42*37CM

HEIGHT:

SHOULDER:

CHEST:
WAIST:
HIP:

180CM
45CM
82CM
61CM
88CM




MAMO SERIES

THE POSTER

THE MEASUREMENT OF THE MODOL

HEIGHT: 186CM HEIGHT: 173CM HEIGHT: 178CM HEIGHT: 179CM
SHOULDER: 43CM SHOULDER: 40CM SHOULDER: 42CM SHOULDER: 42CM
CHEST: 93CM CHEST: 88CM CHEST: 86CM CHEST: 93CM
WAIST: 63CM WAIST: 59CM WAIST: 63CM WAIST: 60CM
HIP: 96CM HIP: 93.5CM HIP: 91CM HIP: 86CM
FOOT: 25CM FOOT: 23CM FOOT: 22CM FOOT: 23CM

CTN.: 111*42*39CM CTN.: 111*42*39CM CTN.: 111*42*39CM CTN.: 111*42*39CM




RITA SERIES

THE POSTER

HEIGHT: 182CM HEIGHT: 182CM HEIGHT: 183CM HEIGHT: 183CM
NECK: 34CM NECK: 33CM NECK: 34CM NECK: 33CM
SHOULDER: 36.5CM SHOULDER: 36.5CM SHOULDER: 36.5CM SHOULDER: 39CM
CHEST: 83.5CM CHEST: 83.5CM CHEST: 84..5CM CHEST: 84.5CM
WAIST: 67CM WAIST: 66CM WAIST: 65.5CM WAIST: 65.5CM
HIP: 93CM HIP: 92CM HIP: 91CM HIP: 92CM

FOOT: 22CM FOOT: 22CM FOOT: 20.5CM FOOT: 22CM



ELISSA SERIES

THE P

THE MEASUREMENT OF THE WODOL

ELISSA10 ELISSA 07 ELISSA08 ELISSA 06

M

HEIGHT: 180CM HEIGHT: 180CM HEIGHT: 183CM HEIGHT: 185CM HEIGHT: 186CM
NECK: 32CM NECK: 31.5CM NECK: 31.5CM NECK: 34.5CM NECK: 33CM
SHOULDER: 39.5CM SHOULDER: 39.5CM SHOULDER: 34.5CM SHOULDER: 41CM SHOULDER: 38.5CM
CHEST: 85CM CHEST: 85CM CHEST: 83CM CHEST: 84CM CHEST: 85CM
WAIST: 62.5CM WAIST: 62.5CM WAIST: 62CM WAIST: 62CM WAIST: 64CM
HIP: 88.5CM HIP: 88.5CM HIP: 90CM HIP: 89.2CM HIP: 90.5CM

FOOT: 23.5CM FOOT: 23.5CM FOOT: 24 .5CM FOOT: 23CM FOOT: 23.5CM



ELISSA SERIES

POSTER

THE MEASUREMENT OF THE WOOOL

ELISSA02 EI..ISSA'II
; 62

f‘r ~{

ELISSA13

|
\

5
HEIGHT: 187CM HEIGHT: 180CM HEIGHT: 184CM HEIGHT: 186CM
NECK: 32.5CM NECK: 32CM NECK: 31.5CM NECK: 32.5CM
SHOULDER: 38CM SHOULDER: 39CM SHOULDER: 39.5CM SHOULDER: 40CM
CHEST: 80CM CHEST: 84CM CHEST: 85CM CHEST: 82.5CM
WAIST: 63.5CM WAIST: 63CM WAIST: 63CM WAIST: 61.5CM
HIP: 87.5CM HIP: 91.5CM HIP: 92.7CM HIP: 89.2CM

FOOT: 22 .5CM FOOT: 23CM FOOT: 22.5CM FOOT: 22 .5CM



ELISSA SERIES

POSTER

THE MEASUREMENT OF THE WOOOL

ELISSA09 ELISSA 01 ELISSA 03 ELISSA14

3)

'/
HEIGHT: 182.5CM HEIGHT: 170CM HEIGHT: 181CM HEIGHT:
NECK: 32.5CM NECK: 32CM NECK: 32CM NECK:
SHOULDER: 40.5CM SHOULDER: 38CM SHOULDER: 40.5CM SHOULDER:
CHEST: 83.5CM CHEST: 80CM CHEST: 83CM CHEST:
WAIST: 62.8CM WAIST: 63.5CM WAIST: 62.5CM WAIST:
HIP: 89CM HIP: 87.5CM HIP: 87CM HIP:

FOOT: 24 .8CM FOOT: 22 .5CM FOOT: 22 .5CM FOOT: 22CM



LISA SERIES

LISA10 LISA12




LISA SERIES

THE POSTER

THE MEASUREMENT OF THE MODOL

HEIGHT:
SHOULDER:
CHEST:
WAIST:
HIP:
CTN.:

178CM
41CM
81CM
62CM
86CM
111%42*37CM

HEIGHT:

SHOULDER:

CHEST:
WAIST:
HIP:
CTN.:

178CM
42CM
83CM
62CM
86CM
111*42*37CM

HEIGHT:

SHOULDER:

CHEST:
WAIST:
HIP:
CTN.:

177CM
42CM
83CM
63CM
88CM
111*42*37CM

HEIGHT:

SHOULDER:

CHEST:
WAIST:
HIP:
CTN.:

178CM
40CM
82CM
62CM
86CM
111*42*37CM

HEIGHT:

SHOULDER:

CHEST:
WAIST:
HIP:
CTN.:

178CM
41CM
85CM
63CM
89CM
111*42*37CM

HEIGHT:

SHOULDER:

CHEST:
WAIST:
HIP:
CTN.:

178CM
42CM
86CM
63CM
89CM
111*42*37CM




POSTEI

LISA SERIES

THE MEASUREMENT OF THE MODOL

LISA 3 LISA 6
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HEIGHT: 178CM HEIGHT: 178CM
SHOULDER: 41CM SHOULDER: 42CM
CHEST: 81CM CHEST: 82CM
WAIST: 62CM WAIST: 63CM
HIP: 87CM HIP: 87CM

CTN.: 111*42*37CM CTN.: 111*42*37CM

LISA 11

HEIGHT:

SHOULDER:

CHEST:
WAIST:
HIP:
CTN.:

178CM
41CM
81CM
62CM
86CM

111*42*37CM

177CM
42CM
86CM
63CM
88CM

111*42*37CM

HEIGHT:
SHOULDER:
CHEST:
WAIST:
HIP:
CTN.:

178CM
42CM
90CM
60CM
89CM

111*42*37CM



HEIGHT:
NECK:

SHOULDER:

CHEST:
WAIST:
HIP:
FOOT:

HEIGHT:
NECK:

SHOULDER:

CHEST:
WAIST:
HIP:

FOOT:
CTN. :

150CM
40CM
46CM
106CM
87CM
111.5CM
24 .5CM

183.5CM
40CM
46CM
106CM
87CM
111.5CM
24 .5CM
105*50*40CM

HEIGHT:
NECK:

SHOULDER:

CHEST:
WAIST:
HIP:
FOOT:
CTN. :

HEIGHT:
NECK:

SHOULDER:

CHEST:
WAIST:
HIP:

FOOT:
CTN. :

183.5CM
40CM
46CM
106CM
87CM
111.5CM
24 .5CM
105*50*40CM

183.5CM
40CM
46CM
106CM
87CM
111.5CM
24 .5CM
105*50*40CM
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VIS SERIES
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VIS SERIES

THE POSTER

Twss
HEIGHT: 178CM HEIGHT: 109CM
SHOULDER: 40CM SHOULDER: 40CM
CHEST: 87CM CHEST: 88CM
WAIST: 62CM WAIST: 59CM
HIP: 88CM HIP: 86CM

CTN.: 116*43*42CM CTN.: 110*45*40CM




MYA SERIES

THE POSTER

THE MEASUREMENT OF THE MODOL

[}

HEIGHT: 178CM HEIGHT: 181CM HEIGHT: 178CM
SHOULDER: 40CM SHOULDER: 41CM SHOULDER: 42CM
CHEST: 87CM CHEST: 84CM CHEST: 85CM
WAIST: 63CM WAIST: 62CM WAIST: 64CM
HIP: 86CM HIP: 89CM HIP: 89CM

CTN.: 110*41*38CM CTN.: 110*41*38CM CTN.: 110*41*38CM




ZARA SERIES

THE POSTER

THE MEASUREMENT OF THE MODOL

ZARA1 ZARA 6 ZARA 5

HEIGHT: 176CM HEIGHT: 178CM HEIGHT: 180CM HEIGHT: 178CM
SHOULDER: 43CM SHOULDER: 40CM SHOULDER: 40CM SHOULDER: 44CM
CHEST: 83CM CHEST: 84CM CHEST: 86CM CHEST: 84CM
WAIST: 63CM WAIST: 63CM WAIST: 61CM WAIST: 63CM
HIP: 90CM HIP: 90CM HIP: 90CM HIP: 86CM

CTN.: 110*41*36CM CTN.: 110*41*36CM



ZARA SERIES

POSTEI

THE MEASUREMENT OF THE MODOL

ZARA 2 ZARA 3 ZARA 4 ZARA 7

-~ i~
' - W ! :

‘ | [ .
. ‘ ‘ » -
V -~ 4!
g - | { »]
N -
|
3 \ ' o
- 1]
HEIGHT: 176CM HEIGHT : 174CM HEIGHT: 180CM HEIGHT: 180CM
SHOULDER: 43CM SHOULDER: 42CM SHOULDER: 42CM SHOULDER: 42CM
CHEST: 83CM CHEST: 86CM CHEST: 87CM CHEST: 87CM
WAIST: 63CM WAIST: 60CM WAIST: 65CM WAIST: 65CM
HIP: 90CM HIP: 88CM HIP: 92CM HIP: 92CM

CTN. : 110*41*36CM CTN.: 111*42*34CM CTN.: 110*41*36CM



i ECHO ™

JENNIFFER

MARY /

HEIGHT:

SHOULDER:

CHEST:
WAIST:
HIP:

HEIGHT:

SHOULDER:

CHEST:
WAIST:
HIP:
FOOT:

175CM
41CM
92CM
86CM
94CM

176CM
40CM
85CM
61CM
88CM
24CM

HEIGHT:

SHOULDER:

CHEST:
WAIST:
HIP:
FOOT:

HEIGHT:

SHOULDER:

CHEST:
WAIST:
HIP:

FOOT:
CTN. :

HEIGHT:

SHOULDER:

CHEST:
WAIST:
HIP:

FOOT:
CTN. :

176CM
41CM
80CM
61CM
87CM
23CM

180CM
43CM
90CM
64CM
93CM
22CM
110*41*38CM

178CM
40CM
95CM
60CM
88CM
23CM
111*42*34CM




60cm remote control speed regulating turntable

Tcm - Pein

—

L

60cm 60cm

NAME: 60cm remote control speed regulating turntable
MATERIAL: High quality ABS

THE PRODUCT LOAD: 100 KG

PRODUCT COLOR: White/Black

PRODUCT SIZE: Diameter 60cm* height 7cm
PACKING SIZE: 63*63*8 cm/1PC  G.W.:4.6KG/PC

PRODUCT ROTATE SPEED: 40-120 seconds/circle

PRODUCT NET WEIGHT: 3.7 KG
PACKING QUANTITY: 3PCS  CIN.:65*65*26cm  WEIGHT:30KGS

STANDARD: power cord + remote control + turntable




Remote control of motor speed
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NAME: 22cm remote control speed regulating turntable
MATERIAL: High quality ABS

THE PRODUCT LOAD: 50 KG

PRODUCT COLOR: White/Black

PACKING SIZE: 30*23*8cm/PC  G.W:1.2KG /PC
PRODUCT ROTATE SPEED: 12-35 seconds/circle
PACKING QUANTITY: 12 PCS ~ CTN.:72.5*32.5*34cm
STANDARD: power cord + remote control + turntable

WEIGHT:16KGS

NAME: 30cm remote control speed regulating turntable
MATERIAL: High quality ABS

THE PRODUCT LOAD: 100KG

PRODUCT COLOR: White/Black

PRODUCT SIZE: Diameter 30cm* height 6cm

PACKING SIZE: 34.5*31.5*7cm /PC G.W:1.8KG/PC
PRODUCT ROTATE SPEED: 22-60 seconds/circle
PACKING QUANTITY: 10 PCS CTN.:78*36*33.5cm
STANDARD: power cord + remote control + turntable

WEIGHT:18KGS

NAME: 42cm remote control speed regulating turntable
MATERIAL: High quality ABS

THE PRODUCT LOAD: 100 KG

PRODUCT COLOR: White/Black

PRODUCT SIZE: Diameter 42cm* height 6.5cm
PACKING SIZE: 34.5*31.5*7cm/PC G.W:2.13KG/PC
PRODUCT ROTATE SPEED: 22-60 seconds/circle
PACKING QUANTITY: 10 PCS CTN.:48*44.5*81cm
STANDARD: power cord + remote control + turntable

WEIGHT:22KGS

Fixed speed
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NAME: 22cm fixed speed regulating turntable
MATERIAL: High quality ABS

THE PRODUCT LOAD: 50 KG

PRODUCT COLOR: White/Black

PRODUCT SIZE: Diameter 22cm* height 6.5cm
PACKING SIZE: 30*23*8cm/PC ~ G.W:1.2KG
PRODUCT ROTATE SPEED: 18 seconds/circle
PACKING QUANTITY: 12 PCS ~ CTN.:72.5*32.5*34cm
STANDARD: power cord + turntable

WEIGHT:16KGS

NAME: 30cm fixed speed regulating turntable
MATERIAL: High quality ABS

THE PRODUCT LOAD: 100KG

PRODUCT COLOR: White/Black

PRODUCT SIZE: Diameter 30cm* height 6cm
PACKING SIZE: 34.5*31.5*7cm /PC ~ G.W:1.8KG/PC
PRODUCT ROTATE SPEED: 30 seconds/circle
PACKING QUANTITY: 10 PCS CTN.:78*36*33.5cm
STANDARD: power cord + turntable

WEIGHT: 18KGS

NAME: 42cm fixed speed regulating turntable
MATERIAL: High quality ABS

THE PRODUCT LOAD: 100 KG

PRODUCT COLOR: White/Black

PRODUCT SIZE: Diameter 42cm* height 6.5cm
PACKING SIZE: 34.5*31.5*7cm /PC ~ G.W: 2.1KG/PC
PRODUCT ROTATE SPEED: 30 seconds/circle

PACKING QUANTITY: 10 PCS CTN.:48*44.5%81cm
STANDARD: power cord + turntable

WEIGHT:22KGS




USB charging, manual speed adjustment

NAME: 200mm USB charging, manual speed adjustment
MATERIAL: High quahty ABS + velvet

POWER SUPPLY MODE: USD

THE PRODUCT LOAD: 8 KG

PRODUCT COLOR: White/Black

- T - PRODUCT SIZE: Diameter 200mm* height 40mm
- PACKING SIZE: 20.5*20.5%4.5cm/PC G.W: 0.4KG /PC
r & |PRODUCT ROTATE SPEED: 8-30 seconds/circle
3 3 |PACKING QUANTITY: 40 PCS CTN.:47*43*43cm WEIGHT:18KGS
3 3 |Standard: USB cable + turntable
-
-
200mm 200mm
NAME: 200mm USB charging, manual speed adjustment
MATERIAL: High quahty ABS + glass mirror
POWER SUPPLY MODE: USD
THE PRODUCT LOAD: 8 KG
> pu— PRODUCT COLOR: White/Black
- w - - . - PRODUCT SIZE: Diameter 200mm* height 40mm
PACKING SIZE: 20.5*20.5*4.5cm/PC  G.W:0.4KG/PC
“ » » | PRODUCT ROTATE SPEED: 8-30 seconds/circle
N 5’ "3’ PACKING QUANTITY: 40 PCS  CTN.:47*43*43cm  WEIGHT:22KGS
—— 3 3 | Standard: USB cable + turntable
| emm
»
200mm 200mm
NAME: 200mm USB charging, manual speed adjustment
MATERIAL: High quality ABS + velvet
POWER SUPPLY MODE: USD
THE PRODUCT LOAD: 8 KG
PRODUCT COLOR: White/Black
PRODUCT SIZE: Diameter 200mm* height 40mm
L « | PACKING SIZE: 20.5*20.5*4.5cm/PC G.W:0.4KG/PC
o o | PRODUCT ROTATE SPEED: 8-30 seconds/circle
3 3 | PACKING QUANTITY: 40 PCS CTN.:47*43*43cm WEIGHT: 18KGS
3 3 | Standard: USB cable + turntable
R
-
200mm 200mm
NAME: 146mm USB charging, manual speed adjustment
MATERIAL: High quality ABS
POWER SUPPLY MODE: USD
THE PRODUCT LOAD: 8 KG
T PRODUCT COLOR: White/Black
W PRODUCT SIZE: Diameter 146mm* height 35mm
o PACKING SIZE: 15%17*4cm/PC ~ G.W:0.35KG/PC
S 3 PRODUCT ROTATE SPEED: 8-30 seconds/circle
\__/’ - PACKING QUANTITY: 60 PCS  CTN.:47*36*34cm WEIGHT: 20KGS
S Standard: USB cable + turntable
-—
- |
146mm
NAME: 146mm USB charging, manual speed adjustment
= MATERIAL: High quality ABS + PVC mirror
== _— g POWER SUPPLY MODE: USD
- P THE PRODUCT LOAD: 8 KG
- w T PRODUCT COLOR: White/Black )
n o PRODUCT SIZE: Diameter 146mm* height 35mm
3 L4 PACKING SIZE: 15*17*4cm/PC G.W:0.35KG/PC
3 — e 3 PRODUCT ROTATE SPEED: 8-30 seconds/circle
3 e SR - - = PACKING QUANTITY: 60 PCS  CTN.:47*36*34cm WEIGHT:20KGS
— “w W e Standard: USB cable + turntable
| =
] )
146mm 146mm

NAME: 220mm USB charging, Remote control of motor speed
MATERIAL: High quality ABS

POWER SUPPLY MODE: USD 5V 2A

THE PRODUCT LOAD: 10 KG

PRODUCT COLOR: White/Black

PRODUCT SIZE: Diameter 220mm* height 60mm

PACKING SIZE: 31*24*7cm/PC G.W:1.5KG/PC

PRODUCT ROTATE SPEED: 8-24 seconds/circle

PACKING QUANTITY: 12PCS  CTN.:34*34*73 cm  WEIGHT:19KGS
Standard: USB cable + remote control + turntable

wwpg

BERRY J

220mm 220mm




DECORATIVE BALL

STYLE: Electroplating device STYLE: Bright white STYLE: Charging device
DIAMETER: 25cm DIAMETER:  25cm DIAMETER: 25cm



